P B AUTOMATIC SCHEDULE GENERATOR

EE CALENDAR

Monday, 3 Oct
CNC cutting part 1

Monday, 10 Oct

October -
Tuesday, 4 Oct Wednesday, 5 Oct
losey - Re-Facing losey - Delivery
Tuesday, 11 Oct Wednesday, 12 Oct

Important meeting with client

loshi - Delivery

losey -

Thursday, 6 Oct

nstallation

Thursday, 13 Oct

2022 -
Saturday, 1 Oct
Meeting with suppliers
Friday, 7 Oct Saturday, 8 Oct
Friday, 14 Oct Saturday, 15 Oct

Joshi - CMC cutting

someka

Sunday, 2 Oct

Buy new equipment

Sunday, 9 Oct

Sunday, 16 Oct



